2999 Henkle Drive  |  Lebanon, Ohio 45036  |  800.543.0550  |  ghent.comGHELIST-2210   US LIST
Graphics Healthcare Aria
WHAT’S IN THE BOX PRODUCT DETAILS
•	 Hanging hardware and template
included for easy installation
•	 4 magnetic markers and eraser
•	 4 rare earth magnets on magnetic boards
•	 Can be mounted to any surface including, but not limited to,
drywall, concrete, and brick
•	 Tempered ¼" glass floats ½" off the wall
•	 100% recyclable and made from recycled glass and sand
•	 Lower steel support bar doubles as magnetic marker storage
•	 Carries a 50-year warranty
HOW TO ORDER
1 2 3 4 5
GRPARIA S N 11P-18 1.	 Product (Graphic Aria)
2.	 Corners (Square)
3.	 Non-Magnetic (N)
4.	 Graphics (Patient Room)
5.	 Sizes (24"H x 18"W)
OR SCHEDULE
TIME OUT
MAGNETIC NON-MAGNETIC
SIZE LIST PRICEITEM #
PATIENT ROOM
SIZE LIST PRICEITEM #
HORIZONTAL ORIENTATION
GRPARIASM13S-34  3’H x 4’W $1,362.00
GRPARIASM13S-46  4’H x 6’W $2,447.00
GRPARIASM13S-48  4’H x 8’W $2,986.00
GRPARIASN13S-34  3’ H x 4’ W $1,046.00
GRPARIASN13S-46  4’ H x 6’ W $1,880.00
GRPARIASN13S-48  4’ H x 8’ W $2,294.00
MAGNETIC NON-MAGNETIC
SIZE LIST PRICEITEM # SIZE LIST PRICEITEM #
HORIZONTAL ORIENTATION
MAGNETIC NON-MAGNETIC
SIZE LIST PRICEITEM # SIZE LIST PRICEITEM #
VERTICAL ORIENTATION
GRPARIASM12T-18  18” H x 24” W $575.00
GRPARIASM12T-23  2’H x 3’W $795.00
GRPARIASN12T-18  18” H x 24” W $527.00
GRPARIASN12T-23  2’ H x 3’ W $610.00
GRPARIASM11P-18  24”H x 18”W $575.00
GRPARIASM11P-23  2’H x 3’W $795.00
GRPARIASN11P-18  24”H x 18”W $527.00
GRPARIASN11P-23  2’H x 3’W $610.00
2999 Henkle Drive  |  Lebanon, Ohio 45036  |  800.543.0550  |  ghent.comGHELIST-2210   US LIST
Graphics Healthcare Harmony
WHAT’S IN THE BOX PRODUCT DETAILS
•	 Hanging hardware and template
included for easy installation
•	 4 magnetic markers and eraser
•	 4 rare earth magnets on magnetic boards
•	 Tempered ¼" glass hangs 1½" off the wall
•	 100% recyclable and made from recycled glass and sand
•	 Hideaway marker holder
•	 Carries a 50-year warranty
HOW TO ORDER
1 2 3 4 5
GRPHMY S N 11P-18 1.	 Product (Graphic Harmony)
2.	 Corners (Square)
3.	 Non-Magnetic (N)
4.	 Art (Patient Room Graphic)
5.	 Size (24"H x 18"W)
OR SCHEDULE
TIME OUT
MAGNETIC NON-MAGNETIC
SIZE LIST PRICEITEM #
PATIENT ROOM
GRPHMYRM13S-34 3’H x 4’W  Radius  $1,552.00
GRPHMYRM13S-46 4’H x 6’W  Radius  $2,796.00
GRPHMYRM13S-48 4’H x 8’W  Radius  $3,416.00
GRPHMYSM13S-34 3’H x 4’W  Square  $1,410.00
GRPHMYSM13S-46 4’H x 6’W  Square  $2,542.00
GRPHMYSM13S-48 4’H x 8’W  Square  $3,105.00
CORNERS
GRPHMYRN13S-34 3’H x 4’W  Radius  $1,193.00
GRPHMYRN13S-46 4’H x 6’W  Radius  $2,151.00
GRPHMYRN13S-48 4’H x 8’W  Radius  $2,627.00
GRPHMYSN13S-34 3’H x 4’W  Square  $1,084.00
GRPHMYSN13S-46 4’H x 6’W  Square  $1,955.00
GRPHMYSN13S-48 4’H x 8’W  Square  $2,388.00
SIZE LIST PRICEITEM # CORNERS
MAGNETIC NON-MAGNETIC
SIZE LIST PRICEITEM # CORNERS SIZE LIST PRICEITEM # CORNERS
GRPHMYRM12T-18 18”H x 24”W Radius $839.00
GRPHMYRM12T-23 2’H x 3’W Radius $906.00
GRPHMYSM12T-18 18”H x 24”W Square $817.00
GRPHMYSM12T-23 2’H x 3’W Square $824.00
GRPHMYRN12T-18 18”H x 24”W Radius $565.00
GRPHMYRN12T-23 2’H x 3’W Radius $697.00
GRPHMYSN12T-18 18”H x 24”W Square $534.00
GRPHMYSN12T-23 2’H x 3’W Square $633.00
GRPHMYRM11P-18 24”H x 18”W  Radius  $839.00
GRPHMYRM11P-23 3’H x 2’H  Radius  $906.00
GRPHMYSM11P-18 24”H x 18”W  Square  $817.00
GRPHMYSM11P-23 3’H x 2’H  Square  $824.00
GRPHMYRN11P-18 24”H x 18”W  Radius  $565.00
GRPHMYRN11P-23 3’H x 2’H  Radius  $697.00
GRPHMYSN11P-18 24”H x 18”W  Square  $534.00
GRPHMYSN11P-23 3’H x 2’H  Square  $633.00
MAGNETIC NON-MAGNETIC
SIZE LIST PRICEITEM # CORNERS SIZE LIST PRICEITEM # CORNERS
VERTICAL ORIENTATION
HORIZONTAL ORIENTATION
HORIZONTAL ORIENTATION